SALADS
Jack’s Golden Pomelo Salad-new

Experience our unique house salad.. A combination of salad vegetables
paired with our very own dressing.

Chef’s Salad

A healty combination of fresh lett , carrots, cucumber, bell pepper
tomato, onion, cheese, ham with thousand island dressing or vinaigrette.

Caesar's Salad

Caesar's dressing in a classic home made style of Anchovy, garlic, fresh egg,
olive cil.. mixed in fresh lettuce topped with croutons and bacon bits.

STARTERS

Calamares

Flour coated squid rings, deep fried and served with
Thousand Island dressing.

Kinilaw (serve 2-3)

Cubed raw malasugue fish mixed in vinegar, onions, lemon juice
and slices of cucumber and radish.

Sisig na Manggd (serve2-3)

A salad of diced green mangoes with cubed tomatoes and onions
topped with shrimp paste. Good combination for grilled foods!

Camaron Rebosado

A crumb coated skinless shrimps, deep fried until golden and served
with sweet chili sauce.

Onion Rings

Fresh white onion rings.. breaded and deep fried served
with a special mayo-garlic dip.

French Fries
Pomelo Glazed Chicken Wings - new

Chicken wings made special with our pomelo glaze... Another Must Try!

Baked Peanultls
SOouPrs

Tinolang Imbao - New

Sinigang or Tinolang (serve3-4)
Hipon or Lapu-Lapu or Seafoods.

Sinigang or Nilagang Pork
Freshb Mushbroom
w,/ Sili Leaves

Fresh mushrooms thrown into a boiling pot of chili leaves
flavor with ginger and onion.

Chicken Sotangbon - Improved (serve 3-4)

Qur classic Chicken Sotanghon Soup improved.. plus topped
with fried garlic and fried onions and quail eggs.

SIZZLERS

Ganbas (serve1-2)

Hot and spicy sauteed shrimps in red sauce.

Seafood Supreme (serve2-3)

A combination of sauteed clams, crabs, squid, tuna and shrimps
in a special white sate sauce.

Tenderloin Tips (servei-2)

Strips of well marinated tenderloin beef sizzled with bell pepper,
mushrooms, onion and gravy.

Blue Marlin Steak

Blue marlin fish steak served with lemon butter sauce.

Pork Sisig (serve2-3)

Our very own recipe of deep fried pork mask, a special Jack’s Filipino dish

T-Bone Stealk (serve1i-2)

T-bone steak with sidings of buttered vegetable wedges.

VEGETABLE DISHES

All Season Vegetables (serve 3-4)
Medley of vegetables sauteed with beef and chicken
liver in oyster sauce.

Beef Broccoli (serve3-4)

Broccoli with strips of beef, carrots and green peppers in
oyster sauce.

Pinakbet Special (serve 3-3)

A medley of native stewed veggies and pork with shrimp paste.

Jack’s Express - New

Spicy mixed vegetables that will leave you wanting mare..
HOT!HOT!

Ginataang Gulay - New

Mixed vegetables in coconut milk.

(serve 3-4)

126.30

158.80

186.40

252.35

152.35

102.50

248.18

104.50

90.50
17450

45.00

213.40
253.25

24475
201.80

208.32

286.02
288.60

258.87

98.74

/100 GRAMS

158.69

270.00

/100 GRAMS

289.16

277.96

257.35
253.63

244.56

PRICES ARE 12% VAT INCLUSIVE & ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

HOT OFF THE GRILL "~

served with special papaya salad

Tﬂng ig 2L € Sseasoned Tangigue

P anga ng Bariles seasonedtuna jaw
T iyan ng Bariles secasonedtuna belly

P24S ZL Marinated squid
Bihod Female tuna egg
Bag aybay Male tuna egg

Hito Grilled or deep fried catfish seasoned with
salt and lemon.

Pork Barbeque

Chargrilled marinated pork chunks on skewer basted
with barbeque sauce

P
Spare Ribs
Pork ribs chargrilled dished up with sweet barbeque sauce.

Chicken Barbeqgue

Marinated chicken basted with flavorful barbeque sauce.

Charcoal Grilled Pork Liempo

Chargrilled pork belly served with pickled chips of carrots andradish.

TRADITIONAL SPECIALTIES

Beef Caldereta - New

Tender beef in clasic caldereta sauce

Crispy Paia (serve3-)

Deep fried crackling pork leg with meat, ohhh so tender.

Jack’s Fried Chicken wiole

Deep fried chicken seasoned with spices. Half

Kare-Kare (serve 2-3)

Stew of ox tail and tripes braised in a special peanut butter sauce
served with sauteed shrimp paste.

Fishb Fillet (serve 2-3)

Coated fish fillet, deep fried til golden brown... served with sweet
and sour sauce or with tartar sauce.

Spicy Pork Ribs (serve 2-3)

Panfried spare ribs simmered in tomato sauce with a dash of
Hot Sauce.

Sweet & Sour Lapu - Lapu (serve 2-3)

Crispy Fried Baby Lapulapu, sauted in fresh tomatoes and cnion &
gets a real make over with its flavorful sauce.

Nilasing na Hipon

Shrimps braised in rum.

Sweet & Sour Praiwwns (servei-2)
Deep fried prawns in sweet & sour sauce sprinkled
with spring onions.

Lechon Kawali (serve 1-2)
Deep fried pork belly seasoned with herbs and spices.

Sotanghbon Guisado (serve 3-4)

Cellocphane noodles sauteed with pork, shrimps, chicken liver

SIDE ORDERS

Mashed Potatoes
Buttered Vegetables
Steamed Rice
Garlic Rice
Shanghbai Rice (serve4)

DESSERTS

Freshb Fruit Platter
Macaroni Salad
Leche Flan

Durian Flan

Maiz Con Hielo

Halo Halo Regulasr
Special

( MORE DEL

89.86 /100crams

80.60 /100crams
88.84 /1ocrams

98.45 /100cRAms
82.24 /1006rams
82.24 /0crams

68.76 /1006Rams
65.40

158.56
108.33

314.64

396.09
558.88

365.75
182.88

274.80

210.92

275.89

354.40

222.50
338.18

282.65
205.40

50.00
75.00
23.00
27.00
150.00

105.00
95.00
90.00
65.00
75.00
80.00
95.00




BEVERAGES

Regular Bottled Soda

Coke / Sprite / RTO

Light Canned Soda

Coke / Sprite

Regular Canned Soda

Coke / Sprite / RTO
Coke Zero Can

Canned Juices

Orange / Pineapple / Pineapple Orange / Four Seasons

Fresh Fruit Shake in Season

Mango / Avocado / Green Mango / Watermelon
Pomelo / Mash Melon

Fresh Fruit Juice

Mango / Watermelon

Iced Tea Refillable

Hot and Cold Calamansi

Cafe Americano (Brewed Coffee)(s)
Hot Tea

Mineral Water

.AL“ \

JACK'S RIDGE

45.00
55.00

50.00

50.00
65.00

75.00

65.00

65.00
35.00
70.00
45.00
40.00

Beers and Spirits

Bottled Beers

Red Horse

San Miguel Pilsen

San Miguel Light

San Miguel Apple Flavor
Super Dry

Strong Ice

All Malt Premium
Gilbey’s Gin Premium
Tanduay Ice

Otbers
Cali Light Can
Cali Ice Bottle
Cali Shandy Bottle
Soda Water Can
Tonic Water Can

Bottled Wines

Red Wine

Gato Negro Merlot

Gato Negro Cabernet Sauvignon
White Wine

Gato Negro Sauvignon Blanc

Cocktails

Whiskey Sour

Tom Collins

47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
55.00
50.00
55.00
65.00
45.00

48.00
40.00
40.00
70.00
70.00

896.00
896.00

896.00

Tequila Sunrise

Vodka Tonic
Margarita

Orange Blossom

Gin with Lime

Gin Tonic
Daiquiri
Rum Coke

RESORT » AND o RESTAURANT

SFlavors of Margarita

Deep Blue

Mandarin Orange
Lemon Margarita
Sour Margarita
Mango Margarita
Strawberry Margarita

SFlavors of Daiquiri

Banana Daiquiri
Choco Daiquiri
Mango Daiquiri
Strawberry Daiquiri
Mandarin Orange

Aperitiff

Martini Extra Dry Green 1Liter
Martini Rosso Red iLiter
Campari Bitter 7somi

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black 7oomi
Chivas Regal 750mi

J&B Rare 750mi

Jack Daniel’s Tenessee 750mi
Cutty Sark 7oomi

Brandy / Cognac

V.S.0.P. Martell Medallion 70omi
Martell XO Supreme 7o00mi
Fundador Solera 7oomi

500ml
Carlos 1 7oomi

Vodka

Absolut Vodka 7s50mi

Blue, Citron, Mandarin, Kurant
Stolichnaya 750mi
Finlandia

Liqueurs

Tequila Rose 750mi
Balley’s Irish Cream 7oomI

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold 7oomi
Rum

Tanduay Dark 375mi

750ml
Gin

Gilbey’s Gin 7oomi
Beefeater 7somi
Bombay Sapphire 750mi

106.40 / Glass

Mai Tai

Blue Lagoon
Singapore sling
Planter’s Punch
Zombie

Blue Hawaii
Cuba Libre
Pina Colada
Weng Weng

Between the Sheet

106.40 / GLASS
106.40 / GLASS
Bottle Shot
1,008.00 56.00
1,008.00
1,120.00 56.00
Bottle Shot
2,200.00 112.00
3.000.00 112.00
2.200.00 72.80
2,500.00 106:40
1,400.00 90.40
Bottle Shot

392.00
436.80
1,050.00 / 85.40
750.00
2,128.00 112.00
Bottle Shot
1,792.00 78.40
1,500.00 76.60
50.40
Bottle Shot
2.100.00 95.20
2.200.00 89.60
Bottle Shot
1,568.00 84.00
Bottle Shot
168.00 44.80
392.00 44.80
Bottle Shot
560.00 50.40
1.100.00 43.50
78.40

Prices are 12% VAT inclusive & are subject to 10% service charge



	Page 1
	Page 2

