Jack's Golden Pomelo Salad-New	126.30	served with special papaya salad Tangigue Seasoned Tangigue	89.86 /100 GRAMS
Experience our unique house salad A combination of salad vegetables paired with our very own dressing.		Panga ng Bariles Seasoned tuna jaw	80.60 /100 GRAMS
Chef's Salad A healty combination of fresh lettuce, carrots, cucumber, bell pepper	158.80	Tiyan ng Bariles Seasoned tuna belly	88.84 /100 GRAMS
tomato, onion, cheese, ham with thousand island dressing or vinaigrette.	100.40	Pusit Marinated squid	98.45 /100 GRAMS
Caesar's Salad Caesar's dressing in a classic home made style of Anchovy, garlic, fresh egg,	186.40	Bihod Female tuna egg	82.24 /100 GRAMS
olive oil mixed in fresh lettuce topped with croutons and bacon bits.		Bagaybay Male tuna egg	82.24 /100 GRAMS
STARTERS		Hito Grilled or deep fried catfish seasoned with salt and lemon.	68.76 /100 GRAMS
Calamares Flour coated squid rings, deep fried and served with Thousand Island dressing.	252.35	Pork Barbeque Chargrilled marinated pork chunks on skewer basted with barbeque sauce	65.40
Kinilaw (serve 2-3) Cubed raw malasugue fish mixed in vinegar, onions, lemon juice and slices of cucumber and radish.	152.35	Spare Ribs Pork ribs chargrilled dished up with sweet barbeque sauce.	158.56
Sisig na Mangga (serve 2-3)	102.50	Chicken Barbeque Marinated chicken basted with flavorful barbeque sauce.	108.33
A salad of diced green mangoes with cubed tomatoes and onions topped with shrimp paste. Good combination for grilled foods!		Charcoal Grilled Pork Liempo	314.64
Camaron Rebosado	248.18	Chargrilled pork belly served with pickled chips of carrots and radish.	014.04
A crumb coated skinless shrimps, deep fried until golden and served with sweet chili sauce.		TRADITIONAL SPEC	
Onion Rings	104.50	INADITIONAL SPEC	
Fresh white onion rings breaded and deep fried served with a special mayo-garlic dip.		Beef Caldereta - New	396.09
French Fries	90.50	Tender beef in clasic caldereta sauce Crispy Pata (serve 3-4)	558.88
Pomelo Glazed Chicken Wings - New Chicken wings made special with our pomelo glaze Another Must Try!	174.50	Deep fried crackling pork leg with meat, ohhh so tender.	000.00
Baked Peanuts	45.00	Jack's Fried Chicken Whole Deep fried chicken seasoned with spices. Half	365.75 182.88
SOUPS		Kare-Kare (serve 2-3)	274.80
Tinolang Imbao - New	213.40	Stew of ox tail and tripes braised in a special peanut butter sauce served with sauteed shrimp paste.	
Sinigang or Tinolang (serve 3-4)	253.25	Fish Fillet (serve 2-3)	210.92
Hipon or Lapu-Lapu or Seafoods. Sinigang or Nilagang Pork	244.75	Coated fish fillet, deep fried til golden brown served with sweet and sour sauce or with tartar sauce.	210.32
Fresh Mushroom (serve 3-4)	201.80	Spicy Pork Ribs (serve 2-3)	275.89
w/ Sili Leaves	201.00	Panfried spare ribs simmered in tomato sauce with a dash of Hot Sauce.	
Fresh mushrooms thrown into a boiling pot of chili leaves flavor with ginger and onion.		Sweet & Sour Lapu - Lapu (serve 2-3)	354.40
Chicken Sotanghon - Improved (serve 3-4) Our classic Chicken Sotanghon Soup improved plus topped	208.32	Crispy Fried Baby Lapulapu, sauted in fresh tomatoes and onion & gets a real make over with its flavorful sauce.	
with fried garlic and fried onions and quail eggs.		Nilasing na Hipon Shrimps braised in rum.	222.50
SIZZLERS		Sweet & Sour Prawns (serve 1-2)	338.18
Gambas (serve 1-2) Hot and spicy sauteed shrimps in red sauce.	286.02	Deep fried prawns in sweet & sour sauce sprinkled with spring onions.	
Seafood Supreme (serve 2-3) A combination of sauteed clams, crabs, squid, tuna and shrimps	288.60	Lechon Kawali (serve 1-2) Deep fried pork belly seasoned with herbs and spices.	282.65
in a special white sate sauce.	258.87	Sotanghon Guisado (serve 3-4) Cellophane noodles sauteed with pork, shrimps, chicken liver	205.40
Tenderloin Tips (serve 1-2) Strips of well marinated tenderloin beef sizzled with bell pepper,	230.07	and vegetables.	
mushrooms, onion and gravy. Blue Marlin Steak	98.74	SIDE ORDERS	
Blue marlin fish steak served with lemon butter sauce.	/100 GRAMS	Mashed Potatoes	50.00
Pork Sisig (serve 2-3)	158.69	Buttered Vegetables	75.00
Our very own recipe of deep fried pork mask, a special Jack's Filipino dish	270.00	Steamed Rice	23.00
T-Bone Steak (serve 1-2) T-bone steak with sidings of buttered vegetable wedges.	/100 GRAMS	Garli <mark>c Rice</mark>	27.00
VEGETABLE DISHES		Shanghai Rice (serve 4)	150.00
	000.10	DESSERTS	
All Season Vegetables (serve 3-4) Medley of vegetables sauteed with beef and chicken	289.16	Fresh Fruit Platter	105.00
liver in oyster sauce. Beef Broccoli (serve 3-4)	277.96	Macaroni Salad	95.00
Broccoli with strips of beef, carrots and green peppers in oyster sauce.		Leche Flan	90.00
Pinakbet Special (serve 3-4)	257.35	Durian Flan	65.00
A medley of native stewed veggies and pork with shrimp paste.		Maiz Con Hielo	75.00
Jack's Express - New Spicy mixed vegetables that will leave you wanting more	253.63	Halo Halo Regular	80.00
нотінот!	244.56	Special	95.00
Ginataang Gulay - New Mixed vegetables in coconut milk.	244.00	MORE DELECTABLE DESSERTS A	T





BEVERAGES		5Flavors of Margarita	106.40 / GLASS	
Regular Bottled Soda	45.00	Deep Blue		
Coke / Sprite / RTO	45.00	Mandarin Orange		
Light Canned Soda	55.00	Lemon Margarita Sour Margarita		
Coke / Sprite Regular Canned Soda Coke / Sprite / RTO	50.00	Mango Margarita Strawberry Margarita		
Coke Zero Can	50.00			
Canned Juices	55.00	5Flavors of Daiquiri	106.40 / G	LASS
Orange / Pineapple / Pineapple Orange / Four Seasons		Banana Daiquiri		
Fresh Fruit Shake in Season Mango / Avocado / Green Mango / Watermelon	75.00	Choco Daiquiri Mango Daiquiri		
Pomelo / Mash Melon	CE 00	Strawberry Daiquiri		
Fresh Fruit Juice Mango / Watermelon	65.00	Mandarin Orange		
Iced Tea Refillable	65.00			
Hot and Cold Calamansi	35.00	Aperitiff	Bottle	Shot
Cafe Americano (Brewed Coffee)(s)	70.00	Martini Extra Dry Green 1Liter	1,008.00	56.00
Hot Tea	45.00	Martini Rosso Red 1Liter	1,008.00	
Mineral Water	40.00	Campari Bitter 750ml	1,120.00	56.00
		Whiskey	Bottle	Shot
Beers and Spirits		Johnnie Walker Black 700ml	2,200.00	112.00
		Chivas Regal 750ml J&B Rare 750ml	3,000.00 2,200.00	112.00 72.80
Bottled Beers		Jack Daniel's Tenessee 750ml	2,500.00	106.40
Red Horse	47.00	Cutty Sark 700ml	1,400.00	90.40
San Miguel Pilsen	47.00	Brandy / Cognac	Bottle	Shot
San Miguel Light San Miguel Apple Flavor	47.00 47.00	V.S.O.P. Martell Medallion 700ml Martell XO Supreme 700ml		392.00 436.80
Super Dry	55.00	Fundador Solera 700ml	1,050.00	85.40
Strong Ice	50.00	500ml Carlos 1 700ml	750.00 2,128.00	112.00
All Malt Premium	55.00			
Gilbey's Gin Premium	65.00	Vodka	Bottle	Shot
Tanduay Ice	45.00	Absolut Vodka 750ml Blue, Citron, Mandarin, Kurant	1,792.00	78.40
Others		Stolichnaya 750ml	1,500.00	76.60
Cali Light Can	48.00	Finlandia		50.40
Cali Ice Bottle	40.00	Ligurano	D- ul-	C1 4
Cali Shandy Bottle	40.00	Liqueurs	Bottle	Shot
Soda Water Can Tonic Water Can	70.00 70.00	Tequila Rose 750ml Balley's Irish Cream 700ml	2,100.00 2,200.00	95.20 89.60
Tollic Water Call	70.00	Tequila	Bottle	Shot
Bottl ed Wines		Jose Cuervo Gold 700ml	1,568.00	84.00
Red Wine		Rum		
Gato Negro Merlot	896.00	Tanduay Dark 375ml	<i>Bottle</i> 168.00	Shot 44.80
Gato Negro Cabernet Sauvignon White Wine	896.00	750ml	392.00	44.80
Gato Negro Sauvignon Blanc	896.00	Gin	Bottle	Shot
- 2.2		Gilbey's Gin 700ml Beefeater 750ml	560.00	50.40
7		Bombay Sapphire 750ml	1,100.00	43.50 78.40

Cocktails 106,40 / Glass

Whiskey Sour
Tom Collins
Tequila Sunrise
Vodka Tonic
Margarita
Orange Blossom
Gin with Lime
Gin Tonic
Daiquiri
Rum Coke

Mai Tai
Blue Lagoon
Singapore sling
Planter's Punch
Zombie
Blue Hawaii
Cuba Libre
Piña Colada
Weng Weng
Between the Sheet